      Version 1.0
_
Preliminary Product Specification
PIN-Photodiode THD
* Mountable in row with 5mm distance
* High responsitivity with typ. 0,55 A/W
* Mechanical matched with CQR6- LED-serie
MIN Typ MAX UNIT Test conditions

R thJA Thermal Resistance 450 K/W
P tot Total Power Dissipation 100 mW Tamb 25°C
Order informations:
CSR67861TBR Bulk
CSR67861TBR-TAXX Taped in Ammopack (1000pcs/pack)
CSR67861TBR-TR Tape & Reel (1500pcs/reel ) on request
CSR67861TBR-TC Bended according to customer specifications ( on request )
Symbol
Optical and Electrical Characteristics @Tambient =25°C
Short Circut Current
CREATIVE LED GMBH reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible, contact us for latest device specification sheets before using.